
Name: 
Kindergarten 

Grading Quarter:  
Q3 

Week Beginning:  
Jan 16 – Jan 19 

School Year: 2023 - 2024 Subject: Science 
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Notes: 
 
NO SCHOOL 
 
 
 

Objective:  
 
Lesson Overview:  
  
  

Academic 
Standards: 
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Notes: 
 
Unit 4 
Lesson 1  
Day 3 
 
 
 
 
 

Objective:  

• Students will conduct investigations and observe the effects of 

different strengths of pushes and pulls on the motion of an object. 

 
Lesson Overview:  

•  Students will observe a picture of a merry-go-round. 

• Students will develop questions and discussion prompts on what 

they think is making the merry-go-round move. 

 

Academic 
Standards: 
 
PS2.A 

PS2.B 

PS3.C 

ETS1.A 
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Notes: 
 
Unit 4 
Lesson 1  
Day 4 
 
 
 
 

Objective:  

• Students will conduct investigations and observe the effects of 
different strengths of pushes and pulls on the motion of an object. 

 
Lesson Overview:  

• Students will observe a picture of a merry-go-round. 

• Students will develop questions and discussion prompts on what 

they think is making the merry-go-round move. 

 
  

Academic 
Standards: 
 
PS2.A 

PS2.B 

PS3.C 

ETS1.A 
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Notes: 
 
Unit 4 
Lesson 1 
Day 5 
 
 
 
 

Objective:  

• Students will conduct investigations and observe the effects of 
different strengths of pushes and pulls on the motion of an object. 

 
Lesson Overview:  

• Students will observe a picture of a merry-go-round. 

• Students will develop questions and discussion prompts on what 

they think is making the merry-go-round move. 

 
  

Academic 
Standards: 
 
PS2.A 

PS2.B 

PS3.C 

ETS1.A 
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Notes: 
 
Unit 4 
Lesson 1 
Day 6 
 
 
 
 

Objective:  

• Students will conduct investigations and observe the effects of 
different strengths of pushes and pulls on the motion of an object. 

 
Lesson Overview:  

• Students will observe a picture of a merry-go-round. 

• Students will develop questions and discussion prompts on what 

they think is making the merry-go-round move. 

 
  

Academic 
Standards: 
 
PS2.A 

PS2.B 

PS3.C 

ETS1.A 

 

 


